READ THE ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
CAREFULLY. IDENTIFY THE ELEMENTS
CONSTITUING YOUR PIECE OF FURNITURE.
GROUP AND CHECK THE HARDWARE
FITTINGS.GET THE TOOLS NEEDED. CLEAR
SPACE TO WORK. PROCEED TO ASSEMBLE

NEVER FORCE THE FITTINGS. TIGHTEN THE
SCREW AFTER USING FOR SOMETIME.KEEP
YOUR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS, IT COULD
HELP FOR BETTER COMMUNICATION WITH
YOUR STORE.IN THE EVENT OF QUERY.







HARDWARE

A x32 B x32 C x48 D x12 E x8

M6x90 ®6x90 ®6x80
F x4 G x10 J x2 K x12
o ) [ | @

M6x20 ®6x70 M6x30 D7x60
L x4 M x131 N x60 P x2
[

M6x70 ®4x20 ®4x30

TOOLS
(=) +)

P.:03



P.:04



B x12

D x8

(©) [E——mmmmmrr=

®6x90

A x12

(O] | — T

M6x90

P.:05




P.:06

Lo
x4
i
M6x20
G x4
)ms

B x20

A x20
| — T




P.:07

____4_§&_

o
I~
X
o]
< m ®la
X v
r © 5
&
N
>
)
o
o0
X
Ne)
N m © )
» \u
w  ©
m % H@I-IY\\\\,,
X
Ne)
< e
X
n ©
o
(90]
x
o0
~ e
"w v
C

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
=



K x12

O DI

O7x60

P.:08




7/
SN
4 >
Y4 “y
/T
Ve 9\\\
4 R
) < M
SV
(V2N
vy s
AN “
g 4 . @ T~y M
y Al .
Ve s .
o M
VAR
\Vig o
~M
// ‘
- )
// \\\
= - N
TS .
// - //(\\
ool s . ~ M
- ~ _ -~ @\
-~ - \\\Q \\\
> T
~ \\\
o,

P.:09




P.:10




P.:11



P.:12



W
o)
\

SV

P.:13



M x48

®4x20

P.:14



